Architectural Insights, Inc.

3 Converse Street, Suite 201
Palmer, MA 01069

Phone: 413.283.2553

Fax: 413.289.8993

Project Name:

Natchaug Hospital
Behavioral Health Network
Urgent Care

Behavioral Health Network
Hampden County Physicians
Greater Hartford Orthopedics
Drs Express

Wing Memorial Hospital
Wing Memorial Hospital

CT River Valley Dermatology
Wing Memorial Hospital
Tapestry Health, Inc.

Attain Therapy+Fitness
Wing Memorial Hospital
New England Dermatology

Wing Memorial Hospital

Date:

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

Healthcare Projects List

Project Location:

Norwich, Connecticut
Springfield, Massachusetts
Wilbraham, Massachusetts
Springfield, Massachusetts
Enfield, Connecticut

Enfield, Connecticut

West Springfield, Massachusetts
Palmer, Massachusetts

Palmer, Massachusetts

Enfield, Connecticut

Palmer, Massachusetts
Springfield, Massachusetts

E. Longmeadow, Massachusetts
Monson, Massachusetts
Springfield, Massachusetts

Palmer, Massachusetts

Size:
22,400 SF
500 SF
2,500 SF
2,700 SF
2,500 SF
3,000 SF
2,600 SF
1,000 SF
8,100 SF
3,300 SF
3,700 SF
2,900 SF
13,500 SF
500 SF
4,400 SF

4,600 SF

Planners Interiors

Architects

Project Description:

New build out for behavioral health satellite clinic.
Modified primary care clinical area.

New rapid care clinic and diagnostic center.

New fit-out for mental health overnight clinic.
New satellite tenant build-out.

New satellite tenant build-out.

New rapid care clinic and exterior upgrades.
Radiology room upgrades and finishes.

Behavioral health clinic interior finish upgrades.
New tenant build-out.

Modified nurse’s station and interior finish upgrades.
New tenant build-out.

New rehabilitation satellite office and activity area.
Renovated lobby, reception and nurse’s station
Renovated and expanded dermatology suite.*

Relocated and expanded into a new VNA suite.
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Project Name:

Wing Memorial Hospital
Wing Memorial Hospital
Wing Memorial Hospital
Baystate Health Systems
Berkshire Healthcare Systems
Baystate Health Systems
Wing Memorial Hospital
Wing Memorial Hospital
Wing Memorial Hospital
Wing Memorial Hospital
Wing Memorial Hospital
Valley Podiatry

Wing Memorial Hospital
Wing Memorial Hospital
Wing Memorial Hospital
Baystate Health Systems
Baystate Health Systems
Wing Memorial Hospital

Hampden County Physicians

Date:

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008

2008

2008

2007

2006

Project Location:

Palmer, Massachusetts
Palmer, Massachusetts
Palmer, Massachusetts
Wilbraham, Massachusetts
W. Springtield, Massachusetts
Ware, Massachusetts
Palmer, Massachusetts
Palmer, Massachusetts
Palmer, Massachusetts
Palmer, Massachusetts
Palmer, Massachusetts
Wilbraham, Massachusetts
Monson, Massachusetts
Palmer, Massachusetts
Palmer, Massachusetts
Holyoke, Massachusetts
Holyoke, Massachusetts
Palmer, Massachusetts

Northampton, Massachusetts

Size:
3,800 SF
1,800 SF
2,900 SF
4,700 SF
3,700 SF
1,200 SF
7,900 SE
138,500 SF
9,500 SF
500 SF
4,500 SF
1,800 SF
500 SF
1,000 SF
1,000 SF
10,000 SF
5,800 SF
300 SF

2,300 SF

Project Description:

Expansion and relocation of cardiology suite.**
Expanded phlebotomy and bone density.
Behavioral health clinic expansion.

Interior renovations and modifications.*

New pharmacy tenant build-out.

Addition to existing adult daycare.

Relocated and expanded into a new billing suite.
Existing conditions documentation for JCAHO survey.
Build-out for new geriatric psychology unit.

Cat scan room upgraded equipment and finishes.
Relocated and expanded laboratory suite.

New podiatry suite.*

New vestibule and expanded pedi nurse station.
New nurse administration offices build-out.
Build-out for expanding eye clinic.

Phased construction of the accounts payable dept.
Phased expansion of the data center.

Expansion to the emergency department.***

New allergy suite tenant build-out.
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Project Name:

Pioneer Valley Dialysis Center
VA Stratton Medical Center
CT Gastro and Medical Assoc.
Wing Memorial Hospital
Wing Memorial Hospital
Podiatry Care

Wing Memorial Hospital
Wing Memorial Hospital
Hampden County Physicians
VA Manchester

Riverbend Medical

Wing Memorial Hospital

VA - Boston

Wing Memorial Hospital
Enfield Family Medicine
Arthritis Center

Wing Memorial Hospital
Wing Memorial Hospital

Wing Memorial Hospital

Date:

20006

20006

20006

2006

2005

2005

2005

2004

2004

2004

2003

2003

2003

2003

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

Project Location:

W. Springfield, Massachusetts
Albany, New York

Enfield, Connecticut

Palmer, Massachusetts
Palmer, Massachusetts
Enfield, Connecticut

Palmer, Massachusetts
Palmer, Massachusetts
Springfield, Massachusetts
Manchester, New Hampshire
Springfield, Massachusetts
Palmer, Massachusetts
Boston, Massachusetts
Belchertown, Massachusetts
Hartford, Connecticut
Springfield, Massachusetts
Palmer, Massachusetts
Palmer, Massachusetts

Palmer, Massachusetts

Size:

14,000

1,900 SF
3,000 SF
3,000 SF
2,500 SF
1,500 SF
1,400 SF
4,200 SF

50,000 SF

3,500 SF

5,400 SF

3,000 SF

3,000 SF

Project Description:

Interior renovations.

Interior renovations and modifications.

New tenant build-out.

New interior finishes of first floor main corridot.
Relocation and expansion of orthopedics suite.
Intetior renovation.

New administration suite and board room.
Relocation and expansion of pharmacy suite.
New diagnostic suite tenant build-out.

Intetior renovation to the NHCU.

New radiology suite tenant build-out.

IT and dictation department build-outs.
Laboratory and phlebotomy consolidation.
Expansion of outpatient services.

Interior renovation.

Interior renovation.

Surgical suite relocation.

New Fresenius dialysis suite at Griswold Center.

New accounting suite at Griswold Center.
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Project Name:
New England Orthopedics
Clinton Hospital
Baystate Health Systems
Wing Memorial Hospital

VA - Boston

Notes:

Date:

2002

2001

2001

2001

2001

Project Location:
Springfield, Massachusetts
Clinton, Massachusetts
Wilbraham, Massachusetts
Palmer, Massachusetts

Boston, Massachusetts

Size:

2,200 SF
9,500 SF

4,700 SF

Project Description:

Interior Renovations.
New decontamination room.

Renovation and expansion of existing suite.

Building expansion (shell) at the Griswold Center.

Prosthetics consolidation.

* Architectural Insights provided design and construction administration services for the building shells at Post Office Park.

** Architectural Insights provided design and construction administration services for the entry and Palmer Medical Center expansion.

*#*k Architectural Insights provided design and construction administration services for the initial emergency depattment.
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