Architectural Insights, Inc. 3 Converse Street, Suite 201

Healthcare Projects List

Palmer, MA 01069 Phone: 413.283.2553 Fax: 413.289.8993



Project Name:	Date:	Project Location:	Size:	Project Description:
Natchaug Hospital	2013	Norwich, Connecticut	22,400 SF	New build out for behavioral health satellite clinic.
Behavioral Health Network	2013	Springfield, Massachusetts	500 SF	Modified primary care clinical area.
Urgent Care	2013	Wilbraham, Massachusetts	2,500 SF	New rapid care clinic and diagnostic center.
Behavioral Health Network	2013	Springfield, Massachusetts	2,700 SF	New fit-out for mental health overnight clinic.
Hampden County Physicians	2013	Enfield, Connecticut	2,500 SF	New satellite tenant build-out.
Greater Hartford Orthopedics	2013	Enfield, Connecticut	3,000 SF	New satellite tenant build-out.
Drs Express	2012	West Springfield, Massachusetts	2,600 SF	New rapid care clinic and exterior upgrades.
Wing Memorial Hospital	2012	Palmer, Massachusetts	1,000 SF	Radiology room upgrades and finishes.
Wing Memorial Hospital	2012	Palmer, Massachusetts	8,100 SF	Behavioral health clinic interior finish upgrades.
CT River Valley Dermatology	2012	Enfield, Connecticut	3,300 SF	New tenant build-out.
Wing Memorial Hospital	2012	Palmer, Massachusetts	3,700 SF	Modified nurse's station and interior finish upgrades.
Tapestry Health, Inc.	2011	Springfield, Massachusetts	2,900 SF	New tenant build-out.
Attain Therapy+Fitness	2011	E. Longmeadow, Massachusetts	13,500 SF	New rehabilitation satellite office and activity area.
Wing Memorial Hospital	2011	Monson, Massachusetts	500 SF	Renovated lobby, reception and nurse's station
New England Dermatology	2011	Springfield, Massachusetts	4,400 SF	Renovated and expanded dermatology suite.*
Wing Memorial Hospital	2011	Palmer, Massachusetts	4,600 SF	Relocated and expanded into a new VNA suite.

Project Name:	Date:	Project Location:	Size:	Project Description:
Wing Memorial Hospital	2010	Palmer, Massachusetts	3,800 SF	Expansion and relocation of cardiology suite.**
Wing Memorial Hospital	2010	Palmer, Massachusetts	1,800 SF	Expanded phlebotomy and bone density.
Wing Memorial Hospital	2010	Palmer, Massachusetts	2, 900 SF	Behavioral health clinic expansion.
Baystate Health Systems	2010	Wilbraham, Massachusetts	4, 700 SF	Interior renovations and modifications.*
Berkshire Healthcare Systems	2010	W. Springfield, Massachusetts	3,700 SF	New pharmacy tenant build-out.
Baystate Health Systems	2010	Ware, Massachusetts	1,200 SF	Addition to existing adult daycare.
Wing Memorial Hospital	2010	Palmer, Massachusetts	7,900 SF	Relocated and expanded into a new billing suite.
Wing Memorial Hospital	2009	Palmer, Massachusetts	138,500 SF	Existing conditions documentation for JCAHO survey.
Wing Memorial Hospital	2009	Palmer, Massachusetts	9,500 SF	Build-out for new geriatric psychology unit.
Wing Memorial Hospital	2009	Palmer, Massachusetts	500 SF	Cat scan room upgraded equipment and finishes.
Wing Memorial Hospital	2009	Palmer, Massachusetts	4,5 00 SF	Relocated and expanded laboratory suite.
Valley Podiatry	2009	Wilbraham, Massachusetts	1,800 SF	New podiatry suite.*
Wing Memorial Hospital	2009	Monson, Massachusetts	500 SF	New vestibule and expanded pedi nurse station.
Wing Memorial Hospital	2008	Palmer, Massachusetts	1,000 SF	New nurse administration offices build-out.
Wing Memorial Hospital	2008	Palmer, Massachusetts	1,000 SF	Build-out for expanding eye clinic.
Baystate Health Systems	2008	Holyoke, Massachusetts	10,000 SF	Phased construction of the accounts payable dept.
Baystate Health Systems	2008	Holyoke, Massachusetts	5,800 SF	Phased expansion of the data center.
Wing Memorial Hospital	2007	Palmer, Massachusetts	300 SF	Expansion to the emergency department.***
Hampden County Physicians	2006	Northampton, Massachusetts	2,3 00 SF	New allergy suite tenant build-out.

Project Name:	Date:	Project Location:	Size:	Project Description:
Pioneer Valley Dialysis Center	2006	W. Springfield, Massachusetts		Interior renovations.
VA Stratton Medical Center	2006	Albany, New York	14,000	Interior renovations and modifications.
CT Gastro and Medical Assoc.	2006	Enfield, Connecticut	1,900 SF	New tenant build-out.
Wing Memorial Hospital	2006	Palmer, Massachusetts	3,000 SF	New interior finishes of first floor main corridor.
Wing Memorial Hospital	2005	Palmer, Massachusetts	3, 000 SF	Relocation and expansion of orthopedics suite.
Podiatry Care	2005	Enfield, Connecticut	2,500 SF	Interior renovation.
Wing Memorial Hospital	2005	Palmer, Massachusetts	1,500 SF	New administration suite and board room.
Wing Memorial Hospital	2004	Palmer, Massachusetts	1,400 SF	Relocation and expansion of pharmacy suite.
Hampden County Physicians	2004	Springfield, Massachusetts	4,2 00 SF	New diagnostic suite tenant build-out.
VA Manchester	2004	Manchester, New Hampshire	50,000 SF	Interior renovation to the NHCU.
Riverbend Medical	2003	Springfield, Massachusetts		New radiology suite tenant build-out.
Wing Memorial Hospital	2003	Palmer, Massachusetts	3, 500 SF	IT and dictation department build-outs.
VA - Boston	2003	Boston, Massachusetts		Laboratory and phlebotomy consolidation.
Wing Memorial Hospital	2003	Belchertown, Massachusetts	5,400 SF	Expansion of outpatient services.
Enfield Family Medicine	2002	Hartford, Connecticut		Interior renovation.
Arthritis Center	2002	Springfield, Massachusetts		Interior renovation.
Wing Memorial Hospital	2002	Palmer, Massachusetts		Surgical suite relocation.
Wing Memorial Hospital	2002	Palmer, Massachusetts	3,000 SF	New Fresenius dialysis suite at Griswold Center.
Wing Memorial Hospital	2002	Palmer, Massachusetts	3, 000 SF	New accounting suite at Griswold Center.

Project Name:	Date:	Project Location:	Size:	Project Description:
New England Orthopedics	2002	Springfield, Massachusetts		Interior Renovations.
Clinton Hospital	2001	Clinton, Massachusetts		New decontamination room.
Baystate Health Systems	2001	Wilbraham, Massachusetts	2,200 SF	Renovation and expansion of existing suite.
Wing Memorial Hospital	2001	Palmer, Massachusetts	9,500 SF	Building expansion (shell) at the Griswold Center.
VA - Boston	2001	Boston, Massachusetts	4, 700 SF	Prosthetics consolidation.

Notes:

^{*} Architectural Insights provided design and construction administration services for the building shells at Post Office Park.

^{**} Architectural Insights provided design and construction administration services for the entry and Palmer Medical Center expansion.

^{***}Architectural Insights provided design and construction administration services for the initial emergency department.